
Part number
3-753SVVT
UPC: 729295286264

KIT INCLUDES 3-753S TIMING SET WITH VVT SPROCKETS, SOLENOIDS AND MOUNTING BOLTS

COMPONENTS: (1) 753, (2) 754, (1) BG5530, (1) BG5531, (1) BG5532, (1) BG5533, (1) BG5534, (1) BG5538, (1) BT5535,
(1) BT5536, (1) BT5537, (1) S951, (1) S930, (1) S932, (1) VCTA-1011H, (1) VCTA-1012H,

(2) VCTA-1013H, (4) VCTB-1013, (4) VCTS-1004
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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

NOW

AVAILABLE!

NEW TIMING KIT WITH VVT COMPONENTS  FOR

ANNOUNCES

GM/SAAB/SUZUKI 2.8L, 3.0L, 3.2L & 3.6L DOHC ENGINES

TIMING COMPONENTS

BUICK
BUICK
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

3.0
3.6
2.8
3.0
3.6
3.0
3.6

2010
2006-21
2007, 2010-11
2010-14
2006-19
2011-15
2008-21

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

(182)
(217)
(170)
(182)
(217)
(182)
(217)

GMC
GMC
PONTIAC
SAAB
SATURN
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

3.0
3.6
3.6
2.8
3.6
3.2
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2010-12
2007-17
2007-09
2006-11
2007-10
2008-10
2007-09

DOHC
DOHC
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(182)
(217)
(217)
(170)
(217)
(195)
(217)
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